Store name

Great Languedoc Red 8

Product price:

b

Vignerons
AerAnhAn

€280.00

Product features:

Area: LANGUEDOC
Vintage:
Vintage:
Vintage:
Vintage:
Vintage:
Vintage:
Appellation: Languedoc

2015
2016
2017
2020
2021
2022

f'exception COIOr: red

Unit Price: 30-50 €

Size: 75cl

Product description:

This mixed case presents 1 bottle of each of the following wines :

Chéateau La Baronne "Piece de Roche" 2015

Mas Jullien Terrasses du Larzac "La Brune" 2020
Domaine des Creisses "Les Brunes" 2022

click on each wine to read details !

Product short description:

Domaine Bardi d'Alquier Faugeéres "Les Bastides" 2017
Domaine de Montcalmes Terrasses du Larzac 2021

Domaine Les Aurelles Languedoc Pézenas "Solen" 2016
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